
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

22 4 89,832 44,273 45,559 33,068 -348 -181 -406 138

22 5 89,823 44,267 45,556 33,278 -9 210 -523 98

22 6 89,753 44,233 45,520 33,262 -70 -16 -564 66

22 7 89,760 44,240 45,520 33,269 7 7 -556 47

22 8 89,716 44,209 45,507 33,265 -44 -4 -586 39

22 9 89,708 44,208 45,500 33,278 -8 13 -534 66

22 10 89,401 43,953 45,448 33,013 -307 -265 -857 -192

22 11 89,391 43,942 45,449 33,054 -10 41 -863 -170

22 12 89,348 43,926 45,422 33,053 -43 -1 -881 -190

23 1 89,329 43,917 45,412 33,064 -19 11 -877 -206

23 2 89,314 43,890 45,424 33,064 -15 0 -870 -207

23 3 89,223 43,844 45,379 33,017 -91 -47 -957 -232
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